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Table 1 Lobes imvalvement score
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Table 2 Comparison of sex distribution in the control group, analyzed by average age, average Hounsfield unit

The control group total number of patients =587 Non-COVID-19 patients with fatty Non-COVID-19
liver patients without
fatty liver

The average age Male 55.144+£1841 50.1541891
Female 564341520 557141745
P-value 0.78 003

The average liver Hounsfeld unit Male 33.184£7.90 56.21+£7.52
Female 35374522 5763+£799

Pyalue 023 0.04




Table 3 Comparison of sex distribution in the case group, analyzed by average age, average liver Hounsfield unit, average number of
involved lobes, average score of lungs involverment, and mortality

The case group total number of patients=575

COVID-19 patients with fatty liver COVID-19 patients

without fatty liver

The average age

The average Hounsfield unit

The average days of hospitalization

The average number of affected lobes

The average total score of lungs involvement

Deceased
Total: 62

Male
Female
P-value
Male
Female
P-value
Male
Female
P-value
Male
Female
P-value
Male
Female
P-value
Male
Female
P-value

5453+ 18.85
59.29+1345

0.03
32644789
30094+ 8.88
0.16

6.83 1498
6./7 444
0.93
429+125
461109
0.05
8111491
968+570
0.04

48%

52%

0.16

58314+ 2041
57771767
0.79
50491603
51.304+6.72
0.23
6.07 £4.87
563+3.74
0.36
381167
401+155
0.25
6901511
71.204+£522
057
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